Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour
of(NAMES)

AGNELA

D'COSTA

E DINIZ

BEATRIS
D'SOUZA E
FERNANDES

LAXMI
BABURAO
SHETKAR

MALIFA
CARDOZO

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Rosary
Higher
Secondary
School of
Arts,
Commerce,
Science and
Vocational,
(Staff Room
Science),
Navelim

s |

96

246

02

248

2- Rosary
Higher
Secondary
School of
Arts,
Commerce,
Science and
Vocational,
(Room
No.22),
Navelim

N

5|

130

256

256

3- Perpetual
Succor
Convent High
School,
(Room No.1),
Navelim

176 ‘

116

360

04

364

4- Perpetual
Succor
Convent High
School,
(Room No.2),
Navelim

| s |

119 ’

139

360

01

361

5- Perpetual
Succor
Convent High
School,
Primary
Section, Block
4-1-D,
Navelim

16

o |

231

436

07

443

6- Govt.
Primary
School,
(North Wing),
Mandopa

N

86 ‘

219

381

06

387




7- Govt.
Primary
School,
(Middle
Wing),
Mandopa

10 ‘ 155 ‘

124 ‘

365

654

14

668

8- Govt.
Primary
School,
(South Wing),
Mandopa

22 ‘ 124 ‘

107 ‘

414

667

13

680

9- Rosary
High School
Old Building,
(Room No.1),

Navelim

22 ‘

67

150

281

03

284

10

10- Rosary
High School
Old Building,
(Room No.2),

Navelim

22 ‘

57

217

413

06

419

11

11- Rosary
High School
Old Building,

(Room
No.33),
Navelim

|

67

o |

112

253

253

12

12- Rosary
Higher
Secondary
School of
Arts,
Commerce,
Science and
Vocational,
(Room
No.20),
Navelim

88

33 ‘

111

241

02

243

13

13- Village
Panchayat
Office,
Cantem,
Telaulim

89

o |

173

285

04

289

14

14- Govt. of
Goa,
Veterinary
Dispensary,
Coldem

14 ‘ 179 ‘

|

167

387

02

389

15

15- Govt.
Primary
School,

(South Wing),

4‘144‘

20 |

233

401

04

405




2nd Dadio

16- Govt.
Primary
16 School,
(North Wing),
2nd Dadio

17

1

58

‘ 256

451

09

460

17- Govt.
17 Primary
School, Sirlim

13

‘ 159

10

’ 191

373

01

374

18- Govt.
Primary
18 | School (North
Wing),
Dramapur

76

‘ 136

36

‘ 200

448

04

452

19- Govt.
Primary
19 School,
(South Wing),
Dramapur

15

‘ 124

17

‘ 182

338

03

341

20- Village
Panchayat
Office,
Dramapur

20

54

‘ 113

38

’ 105

310

01

311

21- Govt.
Primary
21 | School (North
Wing),
Sarzora

|

‘ 154

259

02

261

22- Govt.
Primary
22 | School (south
Wing),
Sarzora

‘ 112

‘ 206

325

05

330

23- Assumpta
Convent High
School
Building
Modemwaddo,
Sarzora

23

‘ 96

26

’ 322

447

04

451

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling Station

352

1294

8572

97

8669

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

36

01

37

Total Votes
Polled

353

1300

8608

98

8706




