

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		AGNELA D'COSTA E DINIZ	BEATRIS D'SOUZA FERNANDES	LAXMI BABURAO SHETKAR	MALIFA CARDOZO				
1	1- Rosary Higher Secondary School of Arts, Commerce, Science and Vocational, (Staff Room Science), Navelim	4	131	15	96	246	02	248	0
2	2- Rosary Higher Secondary School of Arts, Commerce, Science and Vocational, (Room No.22), Navelim	3	50	73	130	256	0	256	0
3	3- Perpetual Succor Convent High School, (Room No.1), Navelim	2	66	176	116	360	04	364	0
4	4- Perpetual Succor Convent High School, (Room No.2), Navelim	9	93	119	139	360	01	361	0
5	5- Perpetual Succor Convent High School, Primary Section, Block 4-1-D, Navelim	16	96	93	231	436	07	443	0
6	6- Govt. Primary School, (North Wing), Mandopa	4	72	86	219	381	06	387	0

7	7- Govt. Primary School, (Middle Wing), Mandopa	10	155	124	365	654	14	668	0
8	8- Govt. Primary School, (South Wing), Mandopa	22	124	107	414	667	13	680	0
9	9- Rosary High School Old Building, (Room No.1), Navelim	22	67	42	150	281	03	284	0
10	10- Rosary High School Old Building, (Room No.2), Navelim	22	57	117	217	413	06	419	0
11	11- Rosary High School Old Building, (Room No.33), Navelim	17	67	57	112	253	0	253	0
12	12- Rosary Higher Secondary School of Arts, Commerce, Science and Vocational, (Room No.20), Navelim	9	88	33	111	241	02	243	0
13	13- Village Panchayat Office, Cantem, Telaulim	11	89	12	173	285	04	289	0
14	14- Govt. of Goa, Veterinary Dispensary, Coldem	14	179	27	167	387	02	389	0
15	15- Govt. Primary School, (South Wing),	4	144	20	233	401	04	405	0

	2nd Radio							
16	16- Govt. Primary School, (North Wing), 2nd Radio	17	120	58	256	451	09	460 0
17	17- Govt. Primary School, Sirlim	13	159	10	191	373	01	374 0
18	18- Govt. Primary School (North Wing), Dramapur	76	136	36	200	448	04	452 0
19	19- Govt. Primary School, (South Wing), Dramapur	15	124	17	182	338	03	341 0
20	20- Village Panchayat Office, Dramapur	54	113	38	105	310	01	311 0
21	21- Govt. Primary School (North Wing), Sarzora	3	99	3	154	259	02	261 0
22	22- Govt. Primary School (south Wing), Sarzora	2	112	5	206	325	05	330 0
23	23- Assumpta Convent High School Building Modemwaddo, Sarzora	3	96	26	322	447	04	451 0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		352	2437	1294	4489	8572	97	8669 0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		1	15	6	14	36	01	37 0
Total Votes Polled		353	2452	1300	4503	8608	98	8706 0